
Chris Agee 
cagee@gumprop.com 
804-651-9015 
 
Alex Albro 
alex.albro@gmail.com 
804-677-5518 

 
Nancy Alley 
Npalley1055@gmail.com 
804-986-1148 
 
Spence Andrews 
spence@csgstore.net 
(804) 240-6610 
 
Rodney Ashby 
rashby@cornerstonerpo.com 
(804) 938-6486 
 
Mumford Ashworth 
gmunny1962@gmail.com 
(804) 801-6489 
 
Scott Atkins 
sdalja98@comcast.net 
804-387-1240 
 
John & Justine Atkinson 
john.atkinson@dhgllp.com 
justinealena@hotmail.com 
(804) 627-3555 John's cell 
(703) 283-9343 Justine's cell 
 
Steve Bacon 
steve@bacon-insurance.com 

Steve: (804) 356-9717 
 
Marc & Carrie Bandman 
mcbandman@gmail.com 
804-387-6384 (Marc) 
804-640-4131 (Carrie) 
 
Anne Barker-Smith 
absvt@embarqmail.com 
(804) 305-2272 
 
Dave Barton 
davidbarton0814@gmail.com 
804-516-5220 
 
Jean Baumgartner  
jean_baumgartner@yahoo.com  
804-677-1010  

 
Brad Baylor 
Bradford.Baylor@gmail.com 
757-897-4324 

 
Greg Bedner 
gregbedner@yahoo.com 
(571) 480-0735 
 
Matt & Michelle Behnke 
mpbehnke@gmail.com 
michelle.m.behnke@gmail.com 
(804) 640-0234 
 
Robert Bell Jr. 
Bbell-VA@outlook.com 
(804) 641-7887 
 
Ron Benton 

mailto:cagee@gumprop.com
mailto:gmumny1962@gmail.com
mailto:sdalja98@comcast.net


ronaldbenton1@msn.com 
(804) 852-8261 
 
Jan Berkowitz 
njberks@gmail.com 
735-2-857-6379 
 
Randi Berkowitz 
luvbags76@gmail.com 
732-857-6378 
 
Bill and Lauri Berry 
wtberry2@gmail.com 
(804) 218-3254 
 
Joel Bieber 
Jbieber@joelbieber.com 
804-467-9692 
 
Neil Biller 
nbiller@bbandt.com 
(919) 665-9960 
 
Ron Bingham 
rbingham@chemtreat.com 
(804) 363-0912 
 
Robert Bowman 
Robert.bowmancfa@gmail.com 
(804) 564-6408 
 
Tommy Bracey 
thomas.bracey1@verizon.net 
804-512-7548  
 
Dave Bristow 

brisdwb16@comcast.net 
804-316-7604 
 
Don Brophy 
dfbrophy01@gmail.com 
804-221-0928 
 
Josh Brugger 

joshua.brugger@gmail.com 

312-612-9607 

 
John Buhler 
buhlerjohnd@hotmail.com 
(804) 539-4604 
 
Jason & Amy Burke 
burke021@hotmail.com 
Jason: (804) 291-6676 
 
Blake Burr 
eitisburr@verizon.net 
(804) 306-6235 
 
Jeff Campbell 
sleepdds@comcast.net 
(804) 550-4864 
 
Michael Campbell 
Mclawn@comcast.net 
804-357-1774 
 
Dennis and Carol Capraro 
denniscaprao@gmail.com 
(804) 690-5921 
carolcapraro@gmail.com 
(804) 690-3192 

mailto:njberks@gmail.com
mailto:luvbags76@gmail.com
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David Carroll 
davidscarroll@comcast.net 
(804) 304-8721 
 
John & Gayle Casstevens 
jgcasstevens@verizon.net 
H: (804) 672-0336 
C: (804) 363-9469 
 
Scott Chapman 
schapman@lineagelogistics.com 
(804) 337-1295 
 
Jacob Chastain 
Chastainjacob91@yahoo.com 
805-914-4526 
 
Maureen Church & Garland Taylor 
Karrgirl66@gmail.com 
804-690-2554 Maureen 
804-334-1188 Garland 
 

Randy Clark 
Rclarkfamily@verizon.net 
(804) 852-4329 
 
Gilly Clough 
gp_clough@yahoo.com 
(804) 513-3812 
 
Bill Cole 
whcole@vcu.edu 
(804) 513-2300 
 
Carrie Coleman 
carrieculver1@gmail.com 

615-542-1869 
 
Greg Coleman  
greg.coleman0804@gmail.com 
615-605-7752 
 
Joey Colina 
joroemak@mac.com 
(804) 241-4851 
 
Reid Colson 
reidbiz@yahoo.com 
804-305-6238 
 
Patrick Compton  
comptopm@gmail.com ​
804-317-5997 

 
Joe Crenshaw 
josephcrenshaw@yahoo.com 
(804) 517-7846 
 
David & Terri Crocker 
dcrocker.usa@gmail.com 
(804) 307-4490 
 
Doug Crosby 
dwcjac4@msn.com 
(804) 450-4895 
 
John Cross 
johnhcross@gmail.com 
804-986-8133 

Sam Cumbo 
sacumbo@gmail.com 
(757) 615-7927 
 

http://gmail.com/
mailto:gp_clough@yahoo.com


Keith Currier 
kscurrier@gmail.com 
(804) 402-4270 
 
Reggie Dickerson 
Reggie.dickerson.hk9q@statefarm.com 
(804) 389-9264 or (804) 273-6300 
 
Eric Director 
Ericdirector@verizon.net 
(804) 683-5547 
 
Jeff Dixon 
540-903-0049 
jdixon@roundtabledefense.com 
 
Mike Donant 
mdonant1103@gmail.com 
(804) 240-0438 
 
Ken Douglas 

Kdouglas10509@gmail.com 

804-258-2251 

 

Ronnie Eades 

trusadvantage@comcast.net 

804-356-0983 

 
Jeff Easter 
804-690-8741 
easterjeffery@yahoo.com  
 
Brian Edmonds 
adbedmonds@gmail.com 
804-536-2923 

 

Brett and Kim Edwards 
Brettmedwards@gmail.com 
804-307-4780 
 
Dwight Ellis 
dwight_ellis@yahoo.com 
(804) 305-1225 
 
Dave Emmerling  
804-591-9842  
Demmerling@outlook.com  
 
J. Mark Evans 
HandME@aol.com 
C: (703) 963-3577 
 
Damon Ewing 
Ewing384@yahoo.com 
804-836-9744 
 
Rusty Farr 
stmdetail@verizon.net 
(804) 539-8441 
 
Mike Farrell 
michael.farrell@dominionenergy.com 
804-774-0597 

 
James Fisher 
jafishe3@gmail.com 
(804) 852-3809 
 
Danny Ford 
Danny_Ford@Cable.Comcast.com 
(804) 283-0673 
 
Mason Fox 

mailto:trusadvantage@comcast.net


foxmh3@gmail.com 
(804) 338-0596 
 
 
Larry Framme 
804 839 5979 
lframme@gmail.com  
 
Chris Frank 
jcpfrank@gmail.com 
478-508-0870 
 
Michelle Fryling 
michellefryling1@gmail.com 
804-937-9728 
 
Paul Fryling 
paul.fryling@gmail.com 
804-502-5580 
 
Bill Gallagher 
bill@gsulandscaping.com 
(804) 400-2475 
 
Jason Gladden 
jgladden@vt.edu 
540-907-2861 

 
Dean Gholson 
bdeangholson@gmail.com  
(804)928-9766 
 
Kim Gholson 
gholsonkim@gmail.com  
(804)426-2398 
 
Ron Gracik 

granrg@att.net 
916-804-0372 
 
 
David Graham 
dhgrahamjr@gmail.com 
434-981-9831 

 
Brian Greene 
bgreene@greenehurlocker.com 
804-513-1815 
 
Jeff, Kathy, Jordan & Max Green 
Jeff - dr.Jeffrey.green@gmail.com 
Kathy - skathleengreen@gmail.com 
(804) 752-0050 
 
Doug & Cathy Greenwood 
douggreenwood54@gmail.com 
(804) 798-2810 
 
Kevin Hadden 
Kevin.t.hadden@gmail.com 
(804-356-4138 

 
Preston Hale 
phalerx@gmail.com 
(804) 339-4841 
 
David F. Hall 
halldavid0228@gmail.com 
(804) 357-3931 
 
Lee Hannah 
Lee.hannah@cigna.com 
(540) 915-3366 
 

mailto:bgreene@greenehurlocker.com


Tommy & Kerri Harrison 
twharrison@henrico.k12.va.us (Tommy) 
allamericancoach@aol.com (Kerri) 
804-519-6254 

 
Larry Hatch 
hatch317@gmail.com 
(804) 241-6638 
 
Anne Hays 
alhays@henrico.k12.va.us 
804-306-2134 
  
Eric Hays 
Haysje02@yahoo.com 
202-438-5160 

 
Thomas M. Heaton 
Thomas_heaton@ml.com 
(804) 901 1290 
 
Brandon & Heather Hedrick 
brandon@easleyhedrick.com 
804-698-9625 
 
Larry Henshaw II 
Henshawl2@yahoo.com             
804-731-8626 
 
Canon Hickman 
C: 804-836-6565 
canon7hickman@yahoo.com 
  
Logan Hickman 
C: 804-774-0567 
logan.carr@gmail.com 
 

Will Hicks 
804-909-2521 
willhicks19@gmail.com 
 
Cole Hicks 
804-929-2789 
coleh13@gmail.com 
 
Connor Hicks 
804-569-6052 
bigcon10@gmail.com 
 
Jennifer Hicks 
804-690-3438 
jenhicks7@gmail.com 
 
Matt Hileman 
MHileman2@gmail.com 
(804) 347-0123 
 
Chris Hinchcliff 
Hinchcliff.c@gmail.com 
(203) 727-2584 
 
Valerie Hite 
valerie@hrbsolutions.com 
(804) 301-0862 
 
Brandon Howell 
Brandonwhowell@gmail.com 
804-690-2552 
 
Rich Huffman 
rhuffman@mccammongroup.com 
(804) 399-7814 
 



Vern Inge 
vinge@wtplaw.com 
(804) 484-2700 
 
Joe Jagdmann 
joejagdmann@gmail.com 
(804) 310-5762 
 
Anne Gail Jennings 
annegail@comcast.net 
(804) 513-1895 
 
Brad & Sharon Johnson 
Email: brad-johnson@comcast.net 
Phone: 804 405 9977 
 
Bud and Linda Jones 
Budjones22@verizon.net 
804.201.1661 
 
Jason Jones 
jason@heritagefloorsofhanover.com 
804-402-4880 

 
Andy Kapsak 
kapsak@verizon.net 
(804) 929-2013 
 
Steve Kapsak 
skapsak3@yahoo.com 
804.972.5767 
 
Stephen Kates 
stephenkates12@gmail.com 
(585)943-1758 
 
Rodney Kegley 

rodneyk@atlanticspecial.com 
(804) 339-7143 
 
Terri Keck 
Tkeck@hcps.us 
(804) 658-6726 
 
Wes Keck 
Wes.keck@dom.com 
(804) 837-9914 
 
Sam Kettering 
skettering@mcguirewoods.com 
(540) 270-1455 
 
Mike Kirillin 
Makirillin@gmail.com 
804-502-0949  
 
Chris King 
christopherking23@gmail.com 
(804) 536-0559 
 
Jon King 
jonwking84@gmail.com 
804-370-6065 
 
Paul Kirschbaum 
Paul@1033consulting.com 
210-508-3956 
 
Robert Kirwan 
Robert.kirwan@homevestors.com 
(804) 516-1386 
 
Bruce Kleeman 



Bkleeman822@gmail.com 
804-405-2830 
 
Danny Knighton 
tbkdak@verizon.net 
434-955-0321 
 
Shane Kraus 
sjkraus@outlook.com 
(804) 301-3352 
 
Scott Krug 
scottkrug@verzon.net 
(804) 283-1890 
 
John Kuchta 
Jkuch16@yahoo.com 
571-389-0896 

 
Bill Kunca 
bazzjr54@icloud.com 
(804) 747-9721 
 
Diane Laabs 
dlaabs60@gmail.com 
(804) 221-7058 
 
Doug Laabs 
dwlaabs@gmail.com 
(804) 221-5491 
 
Lance LaFortune 
lancelafortune@medivisuals.com 
(804) 683-8876 
 
Steve Lane 
slane0323@gmail.com 

(804) 363-8169 
 
Joe Lawrence 
joelaw12260@gmail.com 
(804) 677-6744 
 
Brian Lawton 
brian.lawton@capitalone.com 
(804) 337-7539 
 
Hugh Lee 
ludwell@gmail.com 
(804) 651-7802 
 
Mark J. Leone 
Markjleone@gmail.com 
(804) 980-0180 
 
Becky Lewis 
Blewis9209@gmail.com 
804-306-4711 
 
Dale Lewis 
Idl7258@gmail.com 
804-475-2079 

 
Andrew Littlejohn  
andrewmlittlejohn@gmail.com 
804-543-2675 
 
Bruce & Linda Livingston 
Livinglb6@gmail.com  
804-651-3141 

 
Anthony E. Long 
along@beaconassociates.net 
804-301-1042 

mailto:dlaabs60@gmail.com
mailto:dwlaabs@gmail.com
mailto:slane0323@gmail.com


 
Paul Lundmark 
plundmark@richmondcap.com 
(804) 986-1357 
 
Pete & Betsy Luxhoj 
vpi4us@comcast.net 
Pete: (804) 356-1969 
Betsy: (804) 334-5053 
 
Andrew MacPherson 
andrew_macpherson@cwwright.com 
804-381-9160 

 
Chris & Susan Mangin 
chrismangin@hotmail.com 
susanmangin@hotmail.com 
(804) 281-7835 
 
Ben Manley 
bwmanley4266@gmail.com 
804-833-7190 
 
Diann Manley 
dmm4266@gmail.com 
804-833-2410 
 
Brian Manley 
Brian.Manley@comcast.net 
(804) 683-2980 
 
Steve Mares 
golfmares@gmail.com 
(804) 572-4349 
 
Chip Marohn 
marohome82@comcast.net 

804-347-8627 
 
Tom Martin 
Tmartin73@comcast.net 
(804) 389-0606 
 
Eric Mawyer 
ericmawyer@gmail.com 
804.381.9430 
 
Matt McCabe 
matt@insight4title.com 
(804) 683-3737 
 
Tom McDaries 
Tom.mcdaries@adp.com 
804-239-7159 
 
Mike McGrath 
jamesmcgrath@comcast.net 
(804) 730-2685 
 
Dave McKeand 
davemckeand@aol.com 
804-536-2149 
 
Jeanine McKeand 
jeaninemckeand@aol.com 
804.536.1053 
 
D.J. Mehigan 
mehigandavid@gmail.com 
(804) 301-3076 
 
Danny Meyer 
dmeyer@dallanconstruction.com 

mailto:marohome82@comcast.net


(804) 400-4329 (m) 
 
Chip Mitchell 
chip@chipmitchell.com 
(804) 543-7330 
 
Michael Morey 
Mmorey5@verizon.net 
(804) 399-3219 
 
Pat Muron 
pmuron@verizon.net 
804-937-0430 
 
Alan Myers 
uvaarm91@yahoo.com 
804-928-1763 
 
Sal Napolitano 
Sal.napolitano@homevestors.com 
(804)363-2869 
 
Roger Newman 
aceconcrete2@verizon.net 
(804) 218-7683 
 
Joe & Stephanie Nolan 
nolan.josephm@gmail.com 
919) 271-4818  
snolan1002@gmail.com 
(804) 513-8981  
 
Brian Noonan 
bnoonan10@gmail.com 
804-248-8950 
 

Mark Novak 
novakms@outlook.com 
(804) 387-8557 
 
Mike O'Donnell 
Odonnellg1@aol.com 
(804) 307-4777 
  
Dean Ohl 
redsnow00@aol.com 
804-334-7737  
 
Jennifer Ondo 
jennifercoleman25@yahoo.com 
804-363-6012 
  
John Ondo 
wamost@yahoo.com 
540-220-2313 
 
Toney Osterbind 
tosterbind1@gmail.com 
(804) 339-3546 
 
Tom Paisley 
tcpaisley@gmail.com 
717.468.9099 
 
Kevin Pearce 
divots@outlook.com 
(804) 928-8810 
 
John Peffer 
jwpeffer@gmail.com 
804-814-7344 
 

mailto:uvaarm91@yahoo.com


Mike Petrie 
Mdpetrie@verizon.net 
(804) 360-2206 
 
C.J. Phillips 
Cjphillips@prattindustries.com  
804-698-0051 

 
Alan Pietruskiewicz 
alan@physicaltherapysolutions.net 
(804) 938-8854 
 
Don Rackl 
dgrsckl@gmail.com 
804-975-4119  
 

Tom Rawlyk 
tprawlyk@gmail.com 
(804) 402-2794 
 
Scott Reid 
scottreid1955@yahoo.com, 
scott@scottreidinsurance.com 
(804) 389-2752 
 
Scott Regester 
Scott.regester@capitalone.com 
804-489-8849 
 
Ryan Rettberg  
rrettberg4@gmail.com 
804-238-1039 
 
Bob Reynolds 
robert.reynolds@comcast.net 
(804) 690-7986 

 

Rich Rizzo 
richrizzojr@gmail.com 
847-440-6347 
 
Karen Rogers 
Karen@dominiondoor.com 
1-804-878-0604 
 
Scott Rogers 
Srogers@tolleyelectric.com 
804-306-3647 
 
Kristin Rudisill 
kristin.rudisill@gmail.com 
804-543-7225 
 
John Salmon 
jsalmon@ritehite.com 
804-304-2591 
 
Steve Samuel 
Stevesamuel5300@gmail.com 
(804) 937-5069 
 
Will Saunders 
2550 Gaskins Rd, Henrico, VA 23238 
William@equity-concepts.com 
(804) 652-7673 
 
Justin Schruijer 
justin.schruijer@gmail.com 
804-350-1938 
 
Gary Schworm 
gschworm@me.com 
C-804.239.3188 
 

mailto:justin.schruijer@gmail.com


Steve Shriner 
spshriner@comcast.net 
770-633-2858 
 
Danny Seeley 
Danielseeley@rocketmail.com 
(804) 263-5074 
 
Ed Seeley 
ednpaula@comcast.net 
703.926.7150  
  
Paula Seeley 
ednpaula@comcast.net 
703.402.1449  
 
Greg Sekelsky 
gsekelsky@gmail.com 
(804) 864-2155 
 
Billy Shaw 
wshaw.cwhs@gmail.com 
804-690-4693 
 
Lex Sheriff 
Lex.sheriff@spm1.com 
(804) 366-1494 
 
Scott D. Shiffert 
sds17mail@gmail.com 
(804) 304-7331 
 
Sameer Shukla  
smrs5@yahoo.com 
804.363.9197 
 
Vandy Shukla 

Vandy2508@gmail.com 
804-928-4742 
 
Nate Simons 
natesimons0@gmail.com 
804-489-3945 
 
Spencer Simmons 
Cruselover@aol.com 
(804) 356-0338 
 
David Simpson 
dmsimpson2@gmail.com 
(804) 640-4548 
 
Elliott Skorupa 
Eskorupa1@verizon.net 
(804) 477-4774 
 
Steve Slone 
sslone@sloneassociates.com 
804-360-9365 
 
Jeff Smidler 
jeffsmidler@gmail.com 
(804) 269-1895 
 
Dan Smith 
dan.cashiers@gmail.com 
(828) 508-4537 
 
Dave Smith 
djsfma@embarqmail.com 
(804) 305-2114 
 
Buck Soltes 



Bucksoltes@hotmail.com 
804-814-3846 
 
Gary Soltes 
Gsoltes@comcast.net 
804-690-0939 
 
Alec Sorrel 
alec.sorrel@gmail.com 
(804) 310-6318 
 
Suzanne and Thomas Sprouse 
(804) 614-0126 
Bubandsuz@concast.net 
 
Phil Stephens 
philsmobileme@me.com 
(804) 334-0899 
 
Eli and Brooke Stull 
Elistull@yahoo.com 
Bamatherly@hotmail.com 
(804) 244-1304 
 
David & Laura Taylor 
DT_1960@yahoo.com 
(804)241-4619 
LT.Taylormade@gmail.com 
(804)814-9336 
 
Steven Thomas 
steve274@hotmail.com 
804-640-1571 
 
Rick and Laura Thornton (Drew) 
rtlt@verizon.net 

804.239.7000 
 
Tim Tinsley 
(804) 241-9841 
ttinsley@icseinc.com 
 
Mike Trulear 
(804) 763-9734 
mgtrulear@aol.com 
 
Jonathan 'JT' Turner 
jturner@ajccpas.com 
(804) 994-3377 
 
Ben Tyler 
Ben.tyleriii@gmail.com 
(804) 986-5095 
 
Tom Vlahakis 
(804) 305-7987 
vlahakis.financial@gmail.com 
 
John & Chris Wagner 
jwagner1964@hotmail.com 
(804) 221-1106 
 
William C. Walker, MD 
wwalker@mcvh-vcu.edu 
(804) 922-1414 
 
Sandy Ward 
Sandyward424@gmail.com 
757-570-4799 
 
Thomas E. Ward 
Tomward1955@gmail.com 

mailto:ttinsley@icseinc.com
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804-402-5149 
 
JD and Renee Wassum 
wassum1983@gmail.com 
(804) 641-7400  
 
Marty Weaver 
weavemr40@gmail.com 
(804) 763-9061 
 
Marshall Whaling 
marsh@vatech.solutions 
804-332-2538 

 
Shawn White 
Sw35ur@yahoo.com 
804-514-8604 
 
Matthew Wicichowski 
matt@gostss.com 
(804) 304-4568 
 
Andrew Wicker 
andrewwicker18@gmail.com 
(804) 357-5925 
 
Tom Wiesner 
tomwiesner@verizon.net 
(703) 895-4041 
 
Scott Wildauer 
Kosar12913@yahoo.com 
(804) 683-9011 
 
Mike and Tami Wilkerson 
mwilkerson2@comcast.net 
(804) 840-6807 

 
Gary Wilkins 
garywilkins76@gmail.com 
804-986-0493 
 
Tom Williams 
tsw85@verizon.net 
(804) 339-1956 
 
Alicia Wilson 
ADwilson7393@gmail.com 
804-399-5751 
 
James Wilson 
James-mw42@outlook.com 
(804) 366-4498 
 
Jeff Wilson         
Jeff.wilson@chadwellsupply.com 
804-387-9242 

 
Steve Winston 
Stevewinston1@yahoo.com 
804-310-4282 
 
Matt Wolk 

mcwolk01@gmail.com 

(804) 489-7389 

 
Doug Woods 
dew52@comcast.net 
H: (804) 747-7547 
C: (804) 938-6656 
 
Bill Yount 
byount@verizon.net 
(814) 490-3144 



 
Jeff Zwerdling 
jmzwerdling@zandolaw.com 
(804) 543-4917 
 


